Nike® Ladies' Dri-FIT Cotton/Poly Tee

TA206 | TA206FD

SIZE CHEST

XS ¢/8 --

S 10/12 18

M 1416 19-1/4

L 1820  20-5/8

XL 2224 22-5/8

2XL 24-5/8

3XL --

4XL --

SLEEVES LENGTH

- 25-1/4

-- 25-5/8

-- 26-3/8

-- 27-1/4

-- 28

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS ARE IN INCHES

MEASURING TIPS

CHEST:

Measured across the
chest one inch below
armhole when laid flat.

SLEEVES:

Measured from center
back neck, down
shoulder to finished
sleeve hem.

LENGTH:

Measured from high
point of shoulder to
finished hem at back.



